SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __3

SDCC PROJECT NAME:___Keystone Heights High School CTE Remodel

SDCC PROJECT NO: __C-1-13/14

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
February 20, 2014.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $___499,000.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $__ 346,766.34

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_See attached information.

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is Auqust 5, 2014. Final Completion date is August 20, 2014.

For these changes: m Add to o Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of

the Contract the sum of: Three thousand, forty-seven and 54/100 Dollars

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $346,766.34
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $3,047.54
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $349,813.88

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in

the proper ratio to th jf)o/} ﬂ)f the oer contract under benefit of competitive bidding.
Signature: Date: 54~ 2614

Ar hlted & VV i ol

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Cha rder.

e

ACCEPTED: Signature: Date: B-5—/ '7’

o7nt?tor
Signature: / W Date: C{)’f —/671'

SDCC Project Manager ///

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



xsix' | Buiseyoindiosiipensiae 31 DSH

PSLv0'eS 00°0% 05218 ¥0°628'2$ *LOVYINOD O Q3aNdNLIy TVLOL

08'0v8°C$ 00°0% 08°091% 00°089°2% HOLOVHINOD Ol Q3aNsNLIY SANNS

026857218 00705% 0Z6127% 0002E0cr$ Wewdinbz  Buysiwn ‘subissg

00°0ev'0EL$ 00°05$ 0008g'2$ 00°000'cZL$ Wwawdinb3 » Buysiung ‘subiseq 295900%1 £Zivl y102/82/y

¥1°902% 0003 047118 p0'661L$ HOLOVHLINOD OL aNyNL3y SANN4

2T IZ871% 00705% 92900 T% 960/.91% "ou) 00 oupBI3 Jeghels

96'€£0'81$ 00°05% 96°210°1$ 00'996'91$ Ul “00 2UPBIT JeghelD  BG09001 L ciivl v102/92/

TVIOL {(%1] SONIAVS (%S) SONIAVS INNONV JOANIA #0d #0939 31va
XvL XVL1 ‘O'd
£¥9Z€ 14 ‘sbulidg ybiy
22 RemuBiy sn "M 28952
*ouj ‘Auedwon pue auyg
PLEL-L-D

T3QOWIY 1D TOOHIS HOIH SIHOIIH INOLSAIM
ONISYHOUN 1030



